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FinaL REsuLTs

Place
1
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Name
LI Jacob

ENCISO Matias
MCINTOSH Daniel
GROSE Wyatt
SMIRNOV Dar
BLOCK Dane
TURCOTTE Isaac
MARSH Lucan
MIHALACHE David
MEYERHOFF Owen
HOWES William
MENGELL Tad
BIGAM Joshua
GOYAN Cole
WINKLER Zachariah
PHUNG Nolan
RUDKOWSKI David
SMITH Gavin

Member #
C18-1522

C19-1278
C17-1331
C22-5836
C22-5364
C19-0989
C17-0400
C16-0195
C17-0731
C18-1477
C21-4299
C21-4778
C16-0553
C21-4764
C21-4309
C22-5815
C21-4312
C19-1024

Rounp #1 - PooL - RounD SEEDING

Seed
1

2
3

Name

KHRISSANOV Peter
TURCOTTE Isaac

LI Jacob

2022 Epic Fall Cup (Alberta Cup #1)

Club(s)
APC - Ares Pentathlon Club

MGB - Manitoba Golden Blades / MBC - Cavalier Fencing Club
PRE - Priori Epee Fencing Club

APC - Ares Pentathlon Club

FAOC - Fencing Academy of Calgary

SKC - Swift Current Fencing Club

MGB - Manitoba Golden Blades / MBL - Lightning Fencing Club
APC - Ares Pentathlon Club

FAOC - Fencing Academy of Calgary

EPIC - Epic Fencing Club

PRE - Priori Epee Fencing Club

SKN - North East Edge Fencing Club

PRE - Priori Epee Fencing Club

RDFC - Red Deer Fencing Club

SKZ - East Zone Fencing Club

APC - Ares Pentathlon Club

RDFC - Red Deer Fencing Club

SKA - Asquith Garde Fencing Club

Club(s)

TFA-TFA

MGB-MGB / MBL-LFC
APC-APC
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Division
BC
MB
AB

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN

Division
AB

MB
AB
AB
AB
SK
MB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
SK

Country
CAN

COL
CAN
CAN
ISR

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Status
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4 WINKLER Zachariah
5 HOWES William

6 MARSH Lucan

7 MEYERHOFF Owen
8 BLOCK Dane

9 GOYAN Cole

10 PHUNG Nolan

11 GROSE Wyatt

12 BIGAM Joshua

13 GOSCHE Emmett
14 MENGELL Tad

15 ENCISO Matias

16 MIHALACHE David
17 RUDKOWSKI David
18 MCINTOSH Daniel
19 SMITH Gavin

20 SMIRNOV Dar

21 HULL Silas

Rounp #1 - PooL - ScoRrEs

PooL #1

MARSH Lucan
APC-APC /AB/ CAN
KHRISSANOV Peter
TFA-TFA/BC/CAN
BIGAM Joshua
PRE/AB/CAN
GOSCHE Emmett
APC-APC/AB/ CAN
MEYERHOFF Owen
EPIC /AB / CAN
SMITH Gavin
SKA-AGFC / SK/ CAN
HULL Silas
MGB-MGB / MB / CAN

D2

V5

D4

D1

DO

\Z

V5

D4

D3

V5

D1

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

2022 Epic Fall Cup (Alberta Cup #1)

SKZ-EZFC
PRE
APC-APC
EPIC
SKC-SCFC
RDFC
APC-APC
APC-APC
PRE
APC-APC
SKN-NEEFC
MGB-MGB / MBC-CFC

FAOC
RDFC
PRE
SKA-AGFC
FAOC
MGB-MGB
5 6 7
V5 V5 | V6 D3
V5 D4 | V5 D2
D2 D4 V5 D4
V5 V5 D2
DO V5 | V5
D2 D2 D1
V5 | D3 | V&

VIM

0.67

0.50

0.33

0.50

0.67

0.00

0.83

TS

27

23

24

24

21

27
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TR

16

23

26

19

23

30

17

Ind

+11

+10

SK
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
MB
AB
AB
AB
SK
AB
MB

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CoL
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ISR

CAN
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PooL #2

# 1
TURCOTTE Isaac 1
MGB-MGB / MB / CAN
HOWES William
PRE /AB/ CAN 2| D3
BLOCK Dane
SKC-SCFC/SK/CAN 3 D4
MENGELL Tad
SKN-NEEFC / SK / CAN 4 D4
GROSE Wyatt
APC-APC /AB/ CAN 5/ V5
SMIRNOV Dar
FAOC /AB /ISR 6 D3
RUDKOWSKI David
RDFC /AB/CAN 7| D3
PooL #3

# 1
LI Jacob 1
APC-APC /AB/ CAN
GOYAN Cole
RDFC /AB/CAN 2| DO
WINKLER Zachariah

3 D2
SKZ-EZFC / SK/ CAN
PHUNG Nolan
APC-APC /AB / CAN 4| D1
MIHALACHE David
FAOC / AB/ CAN 5| D1
ENCISO Matias
MGB-MGB / MB / COL 6 V5
MCINTOSH Daniel

7 D1

PRE/AB / CAN

Rounp #2 - DE - RouNnD SEEDING

Seed Name
1 LI Jacob
2 ENCISO Matias

2 3
V5 | V5
D2
V5
V5 | D2
D3 | D3
D4 | D3
D1 D2
2 3
V5 | V5
D4
V5
D1 | V5
V5 | V5
V5 | V5
V5 | V5
Club(s)
APC-APC

MGB-MGB / MBC-CFC

V5

D1

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

D4

A\

V5

V5

D3

D1

V5

D3

DO

D1

V3

D3

V5

V5

V4

D2

V5

DO

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

V5
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7

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

D4

D1

D3

V4

D3

\' VIM
5 10.83
3 0.50
5 0.83
2 10.33
3 1 0.50
2 10.33
1 /017
\' VIM
5 10.83
1 /017
1 /0.17
1 /0.17
4 0.67
5 10.83
4 | 0.67
Division
AB

MB

TS

29

20

28

21

22

23

12

TS

27

17

13

12

22

26

24
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TR

22

23

17

22

22

21

28

TR

10

26

29

28

15

13

20

Country
CAN
COoL

Ind

+7

+2

-16

Ind

+17

-16

-16

+7

+13

+4

Status
Advanced

Advanced
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3 BLOCK Dane

4 HULL Silas

5 TURCOTTE Isaac

6 MARSH Lucan

7 MIHALACHE David
8 MCINTOSH Daniel
9 MEYERHOFF Owen
10 GOSCHE Emmett
11 KHRISSANOV Peter
12 GROSE Wyatt

13 HOWES William

14 SMIRNOV Dar

15 MENGELL Tad

16 BIGAM Joshua

17 GOYAN Cole

18 WINKLER Zachariah
19T PHUNG Nolan

19T RUDKOWSKI David
21 SMITH Gavin

Rounp #2 - DE - Scores

Table of 32

(1) LI Jacob

APC-APC / AB / CAN
(32) -BYE-

(17) GOYAN Cole

RDFC /AB/ CAN
(16) BIGAM Joshua

2022 Epic Fall Cup (Alberta Cup #1)

PRE / AB / CAN
(9) MEYERHOFF Owen

EPIC / AB / CAN
(24) -BYE-

(25) -BYE-

(8) MCINTOSH Daniel

PRE /AB / CAN
(5) TURCOTTE Isaac
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SKC-SCFC SK CAN 5 0.83 28 17
MGB-MGB MB CAN 5 0.83 27 17
MGB-MGB / MBL-LFC MB CAN 5 0.83 29 22
APC-APC AB CAN 4 0.67 27 16
FAOC AB CAN 4 0.67 22 15
PRE AB CAN 4 0.67 24 20
EPIC AB CAN 4 0.67 21 23
APC-APC AB CAN 3 0.50 24 19
TFA-TFA BC CAN 3 0.50 23 23
APC-APC AB CAN 3 0.50 22 22
PRE AB CAN 3 0.50 20 23
FAOC AB ISR 2 0.33 23 21
SKN-NEEFC SK CAN 2 0.33 21 22
PRE AB CAN 2 0.33 24 26
RDFC AB CAN 1 0.17 17 26
SKZ-EZFC SK CAN 1 0.17 13 29
APC-APC AB CAN 1 0.17 12 28
RDFC AB CAN 1 0.17 12 28
SKA-AGFC SK CAN 0 0.00 8 30
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
(1) LI Jacob
(1) LI Jacob
15-13
(16) BIGAM Joshua
15-5
(1) LI Jacob
15-10
(9) MEYERHOFF Owen
(8) MCINTOSH Daniel
15-10
(8) MCINTOSH Daniel
(1) LI Jacob
15-13

+11
+10
+7

+11

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced
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MGB-MGB / MB / CAN
(28) -BYE-

(5) TURCOTTE Isaac

(21) SMITH Gavin

SKA-AGFC / SK / CAN
(12) GROSE Wyatt

(12) GROSE Wyatt

(5) GROSE Wyatt

APC-APC /AB / CAN
(13) HOWES William

PRE /AB / CAN
(20) RUDKOWSKI David

15-7

(13) HOWES William

RDFC / AB / CAN
(29) -BYE-

(4) HULL Silas

15-8

(4) HULL Silas

15-12

(4) HULL Silas

2022 Epic Fall Cup (Alberta Cup #1)

(4) HULL Silas

MGB-MGB / MB / CAN
(3) BLOCK Dane

SKC-SCFC / SK / CAN
(30) -BYE-

(3) BLOCK Dane

(19) PHUNG Nolan

APC-APC / AB / CAN
(14) SMIRNOV Dar

(14) SMIRNOV Dar

15-6

(3) SMIRNOV Dar

FAOC/AB/ISR
(11) KHRISSANOV Peter

TFA-TFA/BC/ CAN
(22) -BYE-

13-6

(11) KHRISSANOV Peter

(27) -BYE-

(6) MARSH Lucan

(6) MARSH Lucan

15-11

(6) KHRISSANOV Peter

15-7

(3) KHRISSANOV Peter

APC-APC /AB / CAN
(7) MIHALACHE David

FAOC / AB / CAN
(26) -BYE-

(7) MIHALACHE David

(23) -BYE-

(10) GOSCHE Emmett

(10) GOSCHE Emmett

15-12

(7) GOSCHE Emmett

APC-APC / AB / CAN
(15) MENGELL Tad

SKN-NEEFC / SK / CAN
(18) WINKLER Zachariah

(15) MENGELL Tad

SKZ-EZFC / SK/ CAN
(31) -BYE-

(2) ENCISO Matias

15-10

(2) ENCISO Matias

15-14

(2) ENCISO Matias

15-8

(2) GOSCHE Emmett

(2) KHRISSANOV Peter

(1) LI Jacob

MGB-MGB / MB / COL

15-2

15-11
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15-13

15-14
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